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
On Western Ave. FA. 8-7260

2-BEDROOM DUPLEX in rear. 
$75 monthly. 
2123% W. 256th DA. 6-2095

1-BEDROOM HOUSE. $50. See 
anytime at 80f Amapola. Call 
after 4. FA. 8-4138

REAL nice 2-bedroom house. 1 
child OK. Big yard. $80. 21424 
8. Berendo. Call Eves. 

OL. 3-0948

$75 MONTH As la. Deluxe 2 
or 3-bedroom homea, garage, 
hardwood floora or aell $395 
down. Or trade for home 
equity or auto. Open till 7 
p.m. George, 2-1904 S. Vermont 
Ave. FA. 8-6038

$75 PER MONTH Aa is. 
Large 3-bedroom, 2 baths, 
double garage, hardwood 
floors. 1 block to all day achool 
children OK. Or sell $195 
down or trade for older home. 
Open till 11:30 p.m. Mnry 
Naegle, 430 N. Ban.«on Ave., 
Ontario, YUkon. ft-7TV8R______

• HOUSES FOR RENT 117 
(FURNISHED)

$55
3-ROOM HOUSB 

.TAX RENTALS OS. 5-7183

1-BEDROOM furnlnhed house. 
$72 per mo. Includes utilities. 
Laundry room ft enclosed yd. 
1 child OK. South of Carson 
on Vermont.

Phone FR. 2-0907
$75

5-room house, garage 
JAX RENTALS OS. 5-71 fl3

WIDOW Lady wants to share 
home with nice quite couple or 
same. No drinkers. 
4710 Ave. C FR. 6-6417

$85
2-bedroom. Tota OK. 

.TAX RENTALS OS. 5-7183

$90 
2-bedroom house. Dinette.

Fenced 
AX RENTAI^S OS. 5-7183

,3-ROOM HOUSE   Large lot 
with trees. Adulta preferable. 

FA. 8-7329

$65
2-bedroom house. Tota OK 
JAX RENTALS OS. 5-7163

• HOUSES FOR RENT 117 
(FURNISHED)

fJONT
Rent Furnished

WHEN YOU CAN BUY YOUR
OWN FURNITURE FOR LESS

THAN

$5 per week
NO MONEY DOWN

VETERANS
40% OFF

Full Price $395
TORRANCE 

FURNITURE CO.
Through the cooperation of 
our manufacturer, we have 
arranged to clear their ware­ 
house merchandise at 4 frac­ 
tion of the orginal coat.

4-ROOMS
FILL THE KITCHEN AND 

EVERY ROOM IN THE HOUSE
 Complete living room group
 Complete bedroom group
 Larg« deluxe range
 Largo deluxe refrigerator
 Full slz« dinette

All this for

$3.37 per week
$5 DOWN

Out of State Buyera Welcome. 
Your CREDIT OK With Us! 
$5 Delivers   Your Terma

$5 DOWN

$5.10 per week
4-ROOM

DELUXE OUTFIT
TORRANCE
FURNITURE

1255 Sartori Ave., Torrance
Next to Bnnk of America 

^FA. 8-5550 Open Friday till 9

• APARTMENTS 
FOR RENT 
(UNFURNISHED)

119

NEW 2-BEOROOM APTS. ready 
to bf» occupied Sept. 16. NO 
PETS. $Rr» month. 
1670 205th St. Cnll FA 8-5978

RENTAL HOUSING 
AVAILABLE FOR LOW IN­ 
COME FAMILIES. I & 2 
BEDROOM APARTMENTS. 
APPLY AT 401 HAWAIIAN 
AVENUE, WILMINGTON. 

TE 4-7233
BEAUTIFUL largo 2-bedroom 

apartment. Water & garden­ 
ing paid. 2 children OK. 
$59.50. TE. 4-3455

FREE RENT to Oct. 1st. $75 A 
up. 2 hedrooma. 15fil5 S. Mnn- 
hattHri NO. 2-8794

3 LARCrE rooms. In duplex. 1 
child OK. Garage. H. C. Drew* 

25343 Cypress St.. Lomlta

1-BEDROOM APT. with farajre. 
Adults. FA. 8-5777 

1326V4 W. 219th St.

APARTMENTS 
FOR RENT 
(FURNISHED)

120* APARTMENTS 
FOR RENT 
(FURNISHED)

120

Las Palmas Apartments
1533-1539 W. Carson

FA. 8-0335
FURNISHED and UNFURNISHED singles and one- 

bedroom apartments available. Spacious rooms 

large closets, wall to wall carpeting, tile baths with 

tub and showers. New refrigerators, stove>s, fur­ 

niture and drapes. Washing and drying apparatus 

provided in laundry room.

.Agent On Premises

CABIN One bedroom. Utilities 
paid. North of Harbor General 
Hoepital. 21314 S. Vermont 

FA 8-8475

Single Apt. tftWtlf f paid 
JAX RttNTALB OB. F6-7163

1 ROOM with kitchenette and 
bath. Baby OK. No pet*. 146. 

1504 Madrid Ave.
$50

3-room, 1-bedroom Apt. 
JAX RENTALS OS. &71M

-BEDROOM APT. -with gar­ 
bage dlapoaal. Bualneaa couple 
FA. 8-4ifo 1*1 ft Torrance Blvd.

$67 50
3-bedroom Apt. 

JAX RENTALS O5 B-7163

PEASANT ROOM Private en* 
trance. Good location. Gentle­ 
men preferred. FA. 8-3629

NEWLY furnished room In pri­ 
vate home with private en­ 
trance for 2 m*n or 2 women. 

DA. 3-0719

UU1K.T comfortable room in 
!<>anant home downtown. 
A. 8-8936. 1443 Post Avft.

• ROOM AND BOARD 126
NICE HOME, GOOD FOOD. 

LUNCHES PACKED, TV, 
PARKING. Conveniently lo­ 
cated. FA 1-8013
KNTLEMAN. No drinkera. 
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